Corning® Varioptic® Lenses / Marketing Datasheet / A-25HX-D0 / © 2022 Corning Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
Corning® Varioptic® A-25HX-D0 Variable Focus Lens
Overview
The Corning® Varioptic® A-25HX-D0 variable focus lens features the same clear aperture and similar platform
to the A-25HX lens, now with three times higher dynamic range. It uses adjustable lens technology enabling
variable focus with absolutely no moving parts. This lens is optimized with extended dynamic range, low power
consumption, high shock resistance, and fast focus ability. It is used as a component in very close auto focus
or continuous auto focus applications in portable devices, where it will deliver outstanding performance, as well
as in laser applications or lighting applications, where it will enable variable focus and expansion control. For
more information on this lens, please refer to the A-25HX-D0 Technical Data Sheet (TEDS).
Ordering Information
• Corning® Varioptic® A-25H0-D0 variable focus lens: has anti-reflective (AR) coatings optimized in the visible
range
• Corning® Varioptic® A-25H1-D0 variable focus lens: has AR coatings optimized in near infrared range
• Corning® Varioptic® A-25H9-D0 variable focus lens: has no AR coatings
• Corning® Varioptic® A-P-25HX-P33 variable focus lens: Packaged A-25HX-D0 – 6-pin, 0.5 mm pitch straight
flex cable (X=0,1,9) with on-flex thermistor
Performance Summary
• 70 diopters dynamic range
• Low wave front error, 70 nm typical
• Low power consumption: 20 to 40 mW typical depending on driver
Applications
Corning Varioptic A-25H-D0 liquid lenses have been used in:
• Very close focus imaging
• Lasers & light beam focusing
• …
Contents